(@ SOMETHING
) DIFFERENT

el WHOLESALE

Product Technical File
Something Different Wholesale Ltd, Upper Fforest Way, Enterprise Park, Swansea,
SA6 8P]

EU RP: Something Different Wholesale Ltd, Utrechtseweg 341, 3818 EL Amersfoort,
Netherlands

Product Code: CL._ 43726
My Book of Shadows Book Shaped MDF Storage Box (12/24)
Barcode:5.05613E+12



(@ SOMETHING
) DIFFERENT

¥ 2 WHOLESALE

Product Description
0

The product is manufactured inChina
Product Dimensions:
H21lcm x D16cm x D5cm

Product Weight:
430g

Product Materials:
MDF

Packaging Materials:
Barcode Label,

Packaging Dimensions:
H 16cm x D21cm x D5cm

Packed Weight:
552.6g



(@ SOMETHING
%) DIFFERENT

el WHOLESALE

Declaration of Conformity

Something Different Wholesale Ltd, Upper Fforest Way, Enterprise Park, Swansea, SA6 8P]
Contact Person- Anthony David
Email - customercare@somethingdifferentwholesale.co.uk
Phone Number - 01792 940288

Product Name: My Book of Shadows Book Shaped MDF Storage Box (12/24)
Model: G-BS
Product Code CL_43726
We at Something Different Wholesale LTD recognise that the product mentioned in this doc-
ument conforms to UK standards and regulations. This product upholds the UK specifications
attached to it.

Authorising Name: Anthony David
Company Name: Something Different Wholesale LTD
Authorising Signature:

Date: 22.01.2025
Review Date:22.0.2026



(@ SOMETHING
%) DIFFERENT

el WHOLESALE

EU Declaration of Conformity
Name- Something Different Wholesale Ltd
Address- Something Different Wholesale Ltd, Utrechtseweg 341, 3818 EL Amersfoort, Nether-
lands
Contact person- Anthony David
Email - EU@somethingdifferentwholesale.co.uk
Phone Number - +441792 940288

Product Name: My Book of Shadows Book Shaped MDF Storage Box (12/24)
Model:G-BS
Product Code:CL_43726
We at Something Different Wholesale LTD recognise that the product mentioned in this doc-
ument conforms to UK standards and regulations. This product upholds the UK specifications
attached to it.

Authorising Name: Anthony David
Company Name: Something Different Wholesale LTD
Authorising Signature:

Date: 22.01.2025
Review Date:22.01.2026



@€ SOMETHING
DIFFERENT

Nt WHOLESALE

Product Label

KEEP AWAY
FROM FIRE

70% Cotton/30% Polyester
Wash at 30 degrees C / 86 degrees F
Can be ironed and tumble dried
on a low temperature

Directions for Use

This product is designed for decorative purposes to create pleasing visual
aesthetics for the customer as an addition to their space. Whilst this product is
compliant within GPSR regulations, it is imperative that the product is used
appropriately, to ensure customer safety.

This product is for decorative purposes and is not a toy. This item should be kept
out of reach from children and pets as products may contain small parts. This
information is readily available on the product packaging.




@€ SOMETHING
DIFFERENT

- WHOLESALE

Hazard

Allergies

Choking

Who might  Existing measure to control risk  Risk level
be harmed

General Testing in accordance with; Low
Public REACH regulation (EC
1907/2006), Food Contact
Materials: Regulation EC
1935/2004, the
Directive 84/500/EC, amendment
Directive 2005/31/EC
Children Not a toy, Keep out of the reach of Low
children

Component
















